
Day Date Opponent Site Time Bus

Thurs 25-Aug Tamarac Away 4:00 2:45

Wed 31-Aug Chatham Away 6:30 5:00

Tue 6-Sep Heatly Away 4:00 2:15

Fri 9-Sep NL Tourney (v TH) Home 7:00

Sat 10-Sep NL Tourney Home TBD

Mon 12-Sep Loudonville (North Colonie Sports Complex) Away 4:00 2:15

Wed 14-Sep Bishop Maginn Home 7:00

Tue 20-Sep Doane Home 4:00

Thr 22-Sep Germantown Away 4:00 2:15

Fri 23-Sep Berlin Home 7:00

Mon 26-Sep Heatly Home 7:00

Wed 28-Sep Berlin Away 4:00 2:45

Fri 30-Sep Loudonville Home 7:00

Tue 4-Oct Bishop Maginn (Bleeker) Away 4:00 2:15

Wed 5-Oct St Joes Away 4:00 2:30

Thr 13-Oct Germantown Home 6:00

Fri 14-Oct Doane Away 4:00 2:15

Boys' Varsity Soccer


